W02040024 – Rev 0.7                          1                              www.way-on.com
WR0516
Fast Transient Response, 500mA, CMOS LDO
1. General Description
The WR0516 is a linear regulator capable of
supplying 500mA output current. The input voltage is
as low as Min. 1.6V and the output voltage can be
set from 0.7V.

0.39
0.11
0.12
0.24
0.26 0.455
0.6
NOTE: Dimensions in Millimeters
W02040025 – Rev 0.7                         22                            www.way-on.com
WR0516
Fast Transient Response, 500mA,CMOS LDO
19. Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
PACKAGE PACKING QUANTITY MARKING*
WR0516-07FF4R 0.7V DFN-4 10k/Reel 516 07
WR0516-08FF4R 0.8V DFN-4 10k/Reel 516 08
WR0516-09FF4R 0.9V DFN-4 10k/Reel 516 09
WR0516-10FF4R 1.0V DFN-4 10k/Reel 516 10
WR0516-105FF4R 1.05V DFN-4 10k/Reel 516 105
WR0516-11FF4R 1.1V DFN-4 10k/Reel 516 11
WR0516-12FF4R 1.2V DFN-4 10k/Reel 516 12
WR0516-15FF4R 1.5V DFN-4 10k/Reel 516 15
WR0516-18FF4R 1.8V DFN-4 10k/Reel 516 18
WR0516-28FF4R 2.8V DFN-4 10k/Reel 516 28
WR0516-30FF4R 3.0V DFN-4 10k/Reel 516 30
WR0516-33FF4R 3.3V DFN-4 10k/Reel 516 33
WR0516-07A50R 0.7V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0516 07 XXXX
WR0516-08A50R 0.8V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0516 08 XXXX
WR0516-09A50R 0.9V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0516 09 XXXX
WR0516-10A50R 1.0V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0516 10 XXXX
WR0516-105A50R 1.05V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0516 105 XXXX
WR0516-11A50R 1.1V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0516 11 XXXX
WR0516-12A50R 1.2V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0516 12 XXXX
WR0516-15A50R 1.5V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0516 15 XXXX
WR0516-18A50R 1.8V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0516 18 XXXX
WR0516-28A50R 2.8V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0516 28 XXXX
WR0516-30A50R 3.0V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0516 30 XXXX
WR0516-33A50R 3.3V SOT23-5 3k/Reel WR0516 33 XXXX
* XXXX is variable.
W02040025 – Rev 0.7                         23                            www.way-on.com
WR0516
Fast Transient Response, 500mA,CMOS LDO